
MENS 172.0 RESULTS

Mens 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Micah Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 167.0 315.0

2 Colby Molina Goddard High School 170.9 315.0

3 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 171.0 300.0

4 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 169.4 295.0

5 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.2 245.0

6 Gavin Welch Mill Valley High School 169.3 245.0

7 Jason French Goddard High School 170.4 235.0

8 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 235.0

9 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 169.8 225.0

10 Carter Laird Piper High School 170.6 225.0

11 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.8 215.0

12 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 171.6 215.0

13 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 167.8 205.0

14 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 169.2 205.0

15 Aaron Freeman Eisenhower high school 167.75 190.0

16 Jayden Richard Piper High School 169.0 185.0

17 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 166.6 155.0

18 Eli Utter Piper High School 167.9 155.0

19 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 169.2 145.0

20 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 168.2 0.0

21 Manny Flores Turner High School 170.8 0.0

Mens 172.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Micah Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 167.0 485.0

2 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 169.4 405.0

3 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 169.8 380.0

4 Gavin Welch Mill Valley High School 169.3 375.0

5 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 375.0

6 Jason French Goddard High School 170.4 370.0

7 Carter Laird Piper High School 170.6 355.0

8 Colby Molina Goddard High School 170.9 350.0

9 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 167.8 335.0

10 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 169.2 335.0

11 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 169.2 330.0

12 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.2 330.0

13 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 171.6 320.0

14 Aaron Freeman Eisenhower high school 167.75 300.0

15 Eli Utter Piper High School 167.9 300.0

16 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.8 285.0

17 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 166.6 275.0

18 Jayden Richard Piper High School 169.0 260.0

19 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 168.2 0.0

20 Manny Flores Turner High School 170.8 0.0

21 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 171.0 0.0

Mens 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 169.8 255.0

2 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 255.0

3 Micah Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 167.0 245.0

4 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 171.6 245.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Gavin Welch Mill Valley High School 169.3 225.0

6 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 169.4 225.0

7 Jason French Goddard High School 170.4 220.0

8 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 167.8 215.0

9 Eli Utter Piper High School 167.9 215.0

10 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.2 215.0

10 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 169.2 215.0

12 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.8 205.0

13 Carter Laird Piper High School 170.6 205.0

14 Colby Molina Goddard High School 170.9 205.0

15 Aaron Freeman Eisenhower high school 167.75 175.0

16 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 168.2 170.0

17 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 169.2 165.0

18 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 166.6 160.0

19 Jayden Richard Piper High School 169.0 160.0

20 Manny Flores Turner High School 170.8 0.0

21 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 171.0 0.0

Mens 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Micah Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 167.0 1045.0 10

2 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 169.4 925.0 8

3 Colby Molina Goddard High School 170.9 870.0 6

4 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 865.0 4

5 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 169.8 860.0 2

6 Gavin Welch Mill Valley High School 169.3 845.0 1

7 Jason French Goddard High School 170.4 825.0 0

8 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.2 790.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Carter Laird Piper High School 170.6 785.0 0

10 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 171.6 780.0 0

11 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 167.8 755.0 0

12 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 169.2 755.0 0

13 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.8 705.0 0

14 Eli Utter Piper High School 167.9 670.0 0

15 Aaron Freeman Eisenhower high school 167.75 665.0 0

16 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 169.2 640.0 0

17 Jayden Richard Piper High School 169.0 605.0 0

18 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 166.6 590.0 0

19 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 171.0 300.0 0

20 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 168.2 170.0 0

21 Manny Flores Turner High School 170.8 0.0 0

Mens 172.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Micah Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 167.0 6.257

7 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 169.4 5.46

17 Colby Molina Goddard High School 170.9 5.091

19 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 169.8 5.065

20 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 5.029

22 Gavin Welch Mill Valley High School 169.3 4.991

29 Jason French Goddard High School 170.4 4.842

37 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.2 4.669

38 Carter Laird Piper High School 170.6 4.601

40 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 171.6 4.545

42 Jordan Voth Eisenhower high school 167.8 4.499

45 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 169.2 4.462



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

67 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 169.8 4.152

79 Eli Utter Piper High School 167.9 3.99

81 Aaron Freeman Eisenhower high school 167.75 3.964

94 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 169.2 3.783

110 Jayden Richard Piper High School 169.0 3.58

111 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 166.6 3.541

154 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 171.0 1.754

158 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 168.2 1.011

170 Manny Flores Turner High School 170.8 0.0


